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The menu of Stacked Folded Winnetka from Winnetka comprises about 144 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $10.5 for a dish / drink.
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Stacked Folded Winnetka Menu

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL $13.0

Mains

BEYOND BURGER VEGETARIAN

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $8.0

Wraps

TURKEY AND BRIE $18.5

Breakfast

BEYOND BURGER PATTY $7.5

Pork

PORK BELLY $4.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $10.0

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $4.0

Baguettes

FALAFEL BAGUETTE $16.5

Chicken

CHICKEN CAPRESE

Main Course

PARMESAN CHICKEN $18.5

Main

BLACKENED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

Pizza Small A 26 Cm

KIDS MENU

$16.5

Beverages
JOE TEA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Kids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS $12.5

Small Plates
SHORT RIB QUESADILLA $18.5

Soup And Salad

BAJA CHICKEN SALAD $18.5

Vegetarian Burgers

BLACK BEAN PATTY $6.5
Just For Kids
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $12.5

Thank Fork It's
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Wednesday

SOCIAL BURGER $18.0

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $11.5

Shared

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS
(VEGETARIAN)

Sides & Salads

HAND CUT CHIPS

Salads Add Ons

BEYOND MEAT PATTY $5.0

$10.0

Kiddies's Corner
KIDS PLAIN HAMBURGER $12.5

Coastal Tacos
CAJUN SALMON TACO $8.0

Sides/Smalls (More
Coming Soon)

SIDE OF PORK BELLY $6.5

Ice Beverages

CAN SODAS

Our Signature Burgers

BLACK BEAN BURGER

(VEGETARIAN) $13.0

Starters And Tapas

BULGOGI CHEESE STEAK

Coopers Mill Breakfast

PORK BELLY AND EGGS $13.0

Fan Favourites - Addition

GLUTEN FREE BUN $2.0

Rio Burritos
PANKO AVOCADO

Cold More Great Drinks

JUICE BOX $3.1

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE $3.8
JARRITOS $3.8
Drinks

1ZZE $3.8
IBC ROOTBEER $3.8

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA $13.5
TACOS

Stacked

SHORT RIB BAHN MI *SPICY

HOFHERR MEATS KOREAN

SHORT RIB BAHN Mi $15.0
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Restaurant Category

CUBAN
FRENCH
Drinks And Sweets
CAN OF COKE $3.1
CAN OF DIET COKE $3.1
CAN OF SPRITE $3.1
Kids
KIDS CHEESE BURGER $12.5
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.5
KIDS MAC N CHEESE BALLS $12.5
KIDS TURKEY BURGER W/
CHEESE $12.5
FRESH FRUIT $4.0

3 FALAFELS WITZATZIKI $6.0

MERKTS CHEESE
SAUCE

$2.0

BRIE
SWEET POTATO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

LAMB

TURKEY

SALAD
BURGER

Burger

KOBE BACON BRIE
KOBE BBQ BACON
TURKEY BURGER
BEYOND BURGER

KOBE BEEF BACON BRIE
BURGER

STACKED SOCIAL BURGER

Sandwiches
BBQ PULLED PORK
SHRIMP PO BOY

THE CUBAN

BLACK BEAN BURGER
EGG SANDWICH
CUBAN SANDWICH

Salads

CAJUN SALMON SALAD
AHI TUNA POKE SALAD
CHICKEN CAPRESE SALAD
FALAFEL SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

SIDE SALAD

TUNA SALAD

Folded

$21.5
$21.5
$17.0
$18.0

$17.0

$15.0

$20.5

$17.0

$20.5
$20.5
$18.5
$18.5
$12.5

$7.5

PANKO CRUSTED AVOCADO TACO $6.5

SHORT RIB GF *SPICY
CHICKEN ADOBO GF

PANKO CRUSTED AVOCADO
(VEGETARIAN)

FALAFEL TACO (VEGETARIAN)
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CAJUN SALMON GF
GARLIC SHRIMP GF

Entrées

CHIPS AND
GUACAMOLE

LOADED TOTS
BASKET OF FRIES
BASKET OF TATER TOTS
BASKET OF CHEESE FRIES
BASKET OF HAND CUT CHIPS
CUP OF SOUP

AHI TUNA POKE

Tacos

GRILLED BEEF TACO
AL PASTOR TACO

~ SHORT RIB TACO

BAJA CHICKEN TACO

GARLIC SHRIMP TACO

AHI TUNA POKE TACO

FALAFEL TACO

AL PASTOR (GF)

CARNE ASADA (GF)

Forked

GARLIC LIME SHRIMP SALAD

BRAISED SHORT RIB SALAD
*SPICY

PANKO CRUSTED AVOCADO
SALAD

FALAFEL SALAD GF,
(VEGETARIAN)

PANKO CRUSTED AVOCADO
SALAD (VEGETARIAN)

$13.5

$12.5
$5.5
$5.5
$7.5
$5.5
$8.5

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.5
$8.5
$6.5

$20.5

$19.5

$18.5

$15.0

$15.0

GARLIC LIME SHRIMP SALAD GF

CALIFORNIA CAJUN SALMON
SALAD GF

BRAISED SHORT RIB GF *SPICY
CHICKEN CAPRESE SALAD GF

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO
BACON
PESTO

POTATOES

TUNA

EGG

CHEDDAR

SALMON

SHRIMP

AHI TUNA

CHEESE

Side Dishes
TOTS
TATER TOTS

WISCONSIN CHEESE
CURDS

$2.5
$3.5

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$13.5

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.5

3 FALAFEL WITZATZIKI
EXTRA DRESSING SAUCE
SIDE OF FRUIT

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
SIDE OF PANKO AVOCADO
SIDE OF SALMON

SIDE OF SHRIMP

SIDE OF CHICKEN

$10.5
$0.8
$5.5
$6.5
$5.5
$10.5
$9.5
$7.5
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SIDE OF SNF SLAW $4.5 FRIES
SIDE OF STEAK $8.5 SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.0
FRENCH FRIES

Stacked Folded Winnetka

551 Lincoln Ave, Winnetka I- Opening Hours:
60093, United States

Made with Menu
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