



https://menuweb.menu 551 Lincoln Ave, Winnetka I-60093, United States +18473869100 - http://www.stackedandfolded.com/











			THE PROPERTY OF
Oriental Dishes		Main Course	
FALAFEL	\$13.0	PARMESAN CHICKEN	\$18.5
Mains		Main	
BEYOND BURGER VEGETARIAN		BLACKENED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16.5
Snacks		Pizza Small Á 26 Cm	
CHIPS SALSA	\$8.0	KIDS MENU	
Wraps		Reverages	
TURKEY AND BRIE	\$18.5	Beverages JOE TEA	
Breakfast		Hot Drinks	
BEYOND BURGER PATTY	\$7.5	COFFEE	
Pork		Kids Meals	
PORK BELLY	\$4.0	KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$12.5
Starters & Salads		Small Plates	
FRENCH FRIES		SHORT RIB QUESADILLA	\$18.5
Side Orders			
CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	Soup And Salad BAJA CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.5
Sauces			\$10. 3
GUACAMOLE	\$4.0	Vegetarian Burgers	
Degwatter		BLACK BEAN PATTY	\$6.5
Baguettes	¢10 E	Just For Kids	
FALAFEL BAGUETTE	\$16.5	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.5
Chicken		Thank Fork It's	
CHICKEN CAPRESE		i ildilik i Olik ito	

CHICKEN CAPRESE



			THEFT
Wednesday		Starters And Tapas	
SOCIAL BURGER	\$18.0	BULGOGI CHEESE STEAK	
From The Stock Pot		Coopers Mill Breakfast	
BOWL OF SOUP	\$11.5	PORK BELLY AND EGGS	\$13.0
Shared		Fan Favourites - Addit	ion
WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS (VEGETARIAN)	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE BUN	\$2.0
Cidos 9 Colodo		Rio Burritos	
Sides & Salads		PANKO AVOCADO	
HAND CUT CHIPS		Oald Mana One at Drint	
Salads Add Ons		Cold More Great Drink	(S
BEYOND MEAT PATTY	\$5.0	JUICE BOX	\$3.1
		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Kiddies's Corner		MEXICAN COKE	\$3.8
KIDS PLAIN HAMBURGER	\$12.5	JARRITOS	\$3.8
Coastal Tacos		D • •	
CAJUN SALMON TACO	\$8.0	Drinks	
CAJUN SALMON TACO	\$0.0	IZZE	\$3.8
Sides/Smalls (More		IBC ROOTBEER	\$3.8
Coming Soon)		Mexican Dishes	
SIDE OF PORK BELLY	\$6.5		640 F
		CHEESE QUESADILLA TACOS	\$13.5
Ice Beverages		IACOS	
CAN SODAS		Stacked	
Our Cianoturo Burgoro		SHORT RIB BAHN MI *SPICY	
Our Signature Burgers BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$13.0	HOFHERR MEATS KOREAN SHORT RIB BAHN MI	\$15.0

(VEGETARIAN)

TURKEY

SALAD

BURGER



Restau	ırant Category		Burger	
CUBAN			KOBE BACON BRIE	\$21.5
FRENCH			KOBE BBQ BACON	\$21.5
_			TURKEY BURGER	\$17.0
Drinks	And Sweets		BEYOND BURGER	\$18.0
ale	CAN OF COKE	\$3.1	KOBE BEEF BACON BRIE	\$17.0
	CAN OF DIET COKE	\$3.1	BURGER	
-	CAN OF SPRITE	\$3.1	STACKED SOCIAL BURGER	\$15.0
Kids			Sandwiches	
KIDS CHE	ESE BURGER	\$12.5	BBQ PULLED PORK	
	ESE QUESADILLA	\$12.5	SHRIMP PO BOY	\$20.5
KIDS MAC N CHEESE BALLS \$12.5		THE CUBAN		
	KEY BURGER W/	•	BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$17.0
CHEESE	CI BOROLK W	\$12.5	EGG SANDWICH	
0.1			CUBAN SANDWICH	
Sides				
FRESH FRUIT		\$4.0	Salads	
1 4 4 A	3 FALAFELS W/TZATZ	IKI \$6.0	CAJUN SALMON SALAD	\$20.5
	MERKTS CHEESE	\$2.0	AHI TUNA POKE SALAD	\$20.5
SAUCE			CHICKEN CAPRESE SALAD	\$18.5
BRIE	7470		FALAFEL SALAD	\$18.5
SWEET PC	DIAIO		HOUSE SALAD	\$12.5
These Types Of Dishes		SIDE SALAD	\$7.5	
	ing Served		TUNA SALAD	
PANINI LAMB		Folded		
			PANKO CRUSTED AVOCADO TACO	\$6.5

FALAFEL TACO (VEGETARIAN)

PANKO CRUSTED AVOCADO

SHORT RIB GF *SPICY

CHICKEN ADOBO GF

(VEGETARIAN)



CAJUN SA	LMON GF		GARLIC LI	ME SHRIMP SALAD GF	\$17.0
GARLIC SH	HRIMP GF		CALIFORN SALAD GF	IIA CAJUN SALMON	\$17.0
Entrée	S		BRAISED S	SHORT RIB GF *SPICY	\$15.0
	CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$13.5	CHICKEN (CAPRESE SALAD GF	\$15.0
	LOADED TOTS	\$12.5	Ingred	ients Used	
41	BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.5		AVOCADO	\$2.5
BASKET O	F TATER TOTS	\$5.5		BACON	\$3.5
BASKET O	F CHEESE FRIES	\$7.5		PESTO	
BASKET O	F HAND CUT CHIPS	\$5.5	POTATOES	6	
CUP OF SC	DUP	\$8.5	TUNA		
AHI TUNA	POKE		EGG		
			CHEDDAR		
Tacos			SALMON		\$6.0
68 NB	GRILLED BEEF TACO	\$7.0	SHRIMP		\$6.0
	AL PASTOR TACO	\$7.0	AHI TUNA		\$6.0
	SHORT RIB TACO	\$7.0	CHEESE		
BAJA CHICKEN TACO		\$7.0			
GARLIC SHRIMP TACO		\$7.5	Side D	ishes	
AHI TUNA	POKE TACO	\$8.5	42	TOTS	
FALAFEL 1	TACO	\$6.5		TATER TOTS	
AL PASTO				WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS	\$13.5
CARNE AS	ADA (GF)		BASKET O	F SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.5
Forked			3 FALAFEL	_ W/TZATZIKI	\$10.5
		\$20.5	EXTRA DR	ESSING SAUCE	\$0.8
BRAISED SHORT RIB SALAD *SPICY		φ20.5	SIDE OF FRUIT \$5		\$5.5
		\$19.5	SIDE OF GUACAMOLE		\$6.5
PANKO CR SALAD	RUSTED AVOCADO	\$18.5	SIDE OF PANKO AVOCADO		\$5.5
FALAFEL S	•	\$15.0	SIDE OF S		\$10.5 \$9.5
PANKO CR	ZUSTED AVOCADO EGETARIAN)	\$15.0	SIDE OF CHICKEN		\$7.5



\$4.0

SIDE OF SNF SLAW \$4.5 FRIES \$4.0

SIDE OF STEAK \$8.5 SWEET POTATO FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

Stacked Folded Winnetka

551 Lincoln Ave, Winnetka I-60093, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with Menu